
Page 1 of 1 

 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

 

 

DATE: July 27, 2017 

 

AMENDMENT NO.  1 to Item #15 

 

 Resolution File No.  17-553 

 Ordinance File No.  

 

COMMITTEE: Finance and Audit 

 

OFFERED BY SUPERVISOR(S):  West  

 

ADD AND/OR DELETE AS FOLLOWS: 

 

Amend the BE IT RESOLVED clause as follows: 

  
  BE IT RESOLVED, the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors hereby rejects 

approves the proposed contract amendment increase with Northwoods Software 

Development, Inc., in the amount of $19,880, from $195,085 to $214,965, for the 

activation and configuration of the Titan Identity Federation module and future change 

order requests. 


