
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

2016 Capital Improvement Project WO632-Milwaukee County Internet/Intranet Redesign
Rebuild: From the Chief Information Officer, Information Management Services Division, Department
of Administrative Services, submitting a passive review contract with Northwoods Software
Development, Inc., to increase the existing Professional Services Agreement by $21,640, from
$214,965 to $236,605, for the implementation of the Milwaukee County Internet/Intranet
Redesign/Rebuild project. (PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE
DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

File #: 18-469, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 11/5/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

